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Gentle Dental
Tacos La Bufadora
Vanity Nails & Spa
BLVD Barber Studio
Perris Valley Veterinary Clinic
Erika's Insurance Services
Pupseria El Encanto
Metro By T-Mobile
Mr. You Chinese Food
Hair Beauty Salon
IBROW & BEYOND
Rodeo Enterprise
+Life
Domino's Pizza
Boost Mobile
La Michoacana
Agua Pura
Spectrum Cleaners
Placas Insurance & Registration Services
Wireless World
County of Riverside
Dollar Tree Stores
Perris Mini Mall
Acceptance Insurance
El Festin
El Festin
Resource MFG
Fitness 19
Get Air
Speedy Lube
WSS Shoes
Available (Divisible)
Harbor Freight
Available Pad 
Available Pad
Available Pad
Available Pad
KFC
Altura Credit Union                      
Altura Credit Union       
Nail Salon      
Little Caesars
Cardenas            
Jack in the Box  
Taco Bell           
Wells Fargo       
Taqueria El Indio

F1-2
F3-4
F5
F6
F7-8
F9
F10
F11
F12-13
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5-6
G7
G8
G9
J1
J2
J3-4
N1
N2
N3
R1
R2
R3
R5
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5/6
S7
E
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L
2550
2570-101
2570-102
2570-103
2570-104

2,210 SF
2,400 SF
1,200 SF
1,040 SF
2,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,400 SF
2,000 SF
1,200 SF

900 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,600 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,540 SF
1,260 SF
2,800 SF

11,200 SF
15,300 SF
52,000 SF
2,080 SF
1,920 SF
3,840 SF
2,800 SF

21,063 SF
21,000 SF
7,000 SF

12,500 SF
35,000 SF
15,633 SF

Max Building Area  10,000 SF
Max Building Area    6,000 SF
Max Building Area  20,000 SF
Max Building Area  12,180 SF

(Owned By Others)     2,200 SF
  (Owned By Others)     1,800 SF
  (Owned By Others)     1,000 SF
  (Owned By Others)     1,000 SF
 (Owned By Others)     1,800 SF

    (Owned By Others)    45,642 SF
(Owned By Others)      1,900 SF

  (Owned By Others)      2,000 SF
(Owned By Others)      4,500 SF
(Owned By Others)      2,100 SF

Spectrum Center  |  Site Plan

We're ready to help your business grow in Perris. Give us a call today for more information!

Phone: 951.369.0308
ContactUs@atlasland.com  
www.atlasland.com  12125 Day St. Suite V-207, Moreno Valley, CA 92557

2560 N. Perris Blvd. Perris, CA 92571

Contact Information

BRE#01972230
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Available 
Outparcel 
.89 Acres

Available 
Outparcel 
.52 Acres

Available Outparcel 
1.59 Acres

Available Outparcel 
1.28 Acres
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